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Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 
1250 S. Capital of Texas 
Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

Doug Peterson 
Tecta America Austin, 
LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5126492316 DOPETERSON@TECTAAMERICA.COM Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm 

Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 
4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, 
Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org 

Angela Thornton HCS General Contractor 
365 Wayside Dr., Waco, TX 
76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

Justin Hyatt G Hyatt Construction 
1819 Cross Draw Trail, 
Leander, TX 78641 5126505637 ghyattconstruction@gmail.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

Gerald Green AISD HUB Department 4000 S IH35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org 

Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

Rebecca Richter 
Jackson Galloway FGM 
Architects Austin, Texas 5128311175 rebeccar@fgmarchitects.com Prime Contractor 

Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 
15500 Highway 29 West 
Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

Jesus Delgado AISD CMD 
4000 S IH35 Frontage Road 
Suite 400 5126997920 jesus.delgado@austinisd.com NA AISD CMD 


